
 

 

Faculty Wise List of Programme Teams (PT) Members  

1-Faculty of Sciences 

Sr
# 

Departments PT Members Facilitator Member 

1 
Bio Chemistry & 

Molecular Biology 
Dr. Hira Munir  
hira.munir@uog.edu.pk 

Dr. Hammad Ismail 
hammad.ismail@uog.edu.pk 
 

Dr. Nadia Zeeshan 
nadia.zeeshan@uog.edu.pk 
 

2 Mathematics 
Dr. Iftikhar Ahmad 
dr.iftikhar@uog.edu.pk 
 

Ms. Ayesha Tabassum 
eshal.ayasha@uog.edu.pk 

Dr. Shafaq Naz 
drshafaq.naz@uog.edu.pk 
 

3 Chemistry 
Dr. Muhammad Nadeem Zafar 
nadeem.zafar@uog.edu.pk 

Dr. Humera Rafique 
humera_rafique@uog.edu.pk 
 

Mr. Ghulam Mustafa 
 ghulam.mustafa@uog.edu.pk 
 

4 Zoology 
Dr. Sumera Afsheen  
sumera.afsheen@uog.edu.pk 

Dr. Shumaila Irum 
Mr. Abdul Razzaq  
abdul.razaq@uog.edu.pk 

5 Statistics 
Mr. Zaheer Abbas  
zaheerabbas@uog.edu.pk 
 

Erum Shahzadi 
erum.shahzadi@uog.edu.pk 

Khadija Fatima  
khadija.fatima@uog.edu.pk 
 

6 Botany 
Ms. Durre Nayab 
durrenayab@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Khadija Rafiqur  
khadija.rafique@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Maria Nawaz  
maria.nawaz@uog.edu.pk 
 

7 Physics 
Dr. Tahir Iqbal Awan 
tahir.awan@uog.edu.pk 
 

Mr. Muhammad Bila Tahir 
m.bilaltahir@uog.edu.pk 

Mr. Muhammad Rafique  
muhammad.rafique@uog.edu.pk 
 

8 Geography 
Mr. Mehtab Ahmed 
mehtabahmed.geo@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Mehwish Rani 
mehwish.rani@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Umyya Zafar  
umayya.zafar@uog.edu.pk 

9 
Environmental 

Sciences 
Mr. Hafiz M. Tauqeer Khan Ms. Ayesha Saddiqua Mr. Mujahid Farid 

2- Faculty of Social Sciences 

1 Sociology 
Prof. Dr. Fouzia Maqsood 

fauzia.maqsood@uog.edu.pk 

Mr. Tipu Sultan  
TipuSultanTarar@hotmail.c

om 

Mr. Muhammad Shahzad   
m.shahzad@uog.edu.pk 

 

2 Psychology 
Dr. Bushra Akram 

bushra.akram@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Saima Riaz 
saima.riaz@uog.edu.pk  

 

Dr. Bushra Akram 
bushra.akram@uog.edu.pk 

 

3 
History & Pak 

Studies 

Dr. Qurat ul Ain 
quratulain.bashir@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Mushtaq Ali Abbasi 
abbasi.historian@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Muhammad Kashif 
m.kashif@uog.edu.pk 

 

4 Economics 

Mr. Tanveer Ahmed Naveed  
tanveer.ahmed@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Abre Rehmat 
abre.rehmat@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Salama Shaheen  
salma.shaheen@uog.edu.pk 



 

 

5 Political Science & IR 

Mr. Usman Ghani 
usman.ghani@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Zulqarnain 
zulqarnain.nizamani@uog.ed

u.pk 

Ms. Shumaila Rafique 
shumaila.rafique@uog.edu.pk 

 

6 Education 

Dr. M. Bashir Gondal Dr. Sher Zaman Dr. Mobeen ul Islam 

3- Faculty of C & IT 

1 Computer Science 

Dr. Shahzad Sarfraz 
shahzad.sarfraz@uog.edu.pk 

 

Hafiza Baseerat Fatima 
baseerat.fatima@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Tasaddaq Latif 
tasaddaq@uog.edu.pk 

2 Software Engineering 

Mr. Tauqeer ul Amin 
muhammad.tauqeer@uog.edu.p

k 
 

Hafsa Shareef Dar 
hafsa.dar@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mirza Ahsan Ullah 
ashan@uog.edu.pk 

 

3 
Information 
Technology 

Dr. Hanan Bin Liaqat 
hanan.liaqat@uog.edu.pk 

 

Dr. Fiaz Majeed 
fiaz.majeed@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Maryam Ehsan 
maryam.ehsan@uog.edu.pk 

 

4 CS & IT (Evening) 

Mr. Muhammad Attique 
attiqrafiq@uog.edu.pk 

 

Adeel Shahzad 
adeel.shahzad@uog.edu.pk 

Mr. Tasaddaq Latif 
tasaddaq@uog.edu.pk 

4- Faculty of Engineering & Technology 

1 

Electrical 
Engineering 

Engr. Iftikhar Hussain 
iftikhar.hussain@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Yumna Bilal 
 

Engr. Waqas Jabbar 
waqas.jabbar@uog.edu.pk 

 

2 

Chemical Engineering 

Dr. Ghulam Abbas 
engr.ghulamabbas@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Naila Amin 
naila.amin@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ahmed Al Malik 
ahmad.malik@uog.edu.pk 

 

3 
Mechanical 
Engineering 

Dr. Sajjad Miran   
sajjadmiraan@gmail.com 

Engr. Muhammad Usman  
usmanuett@gmail.com 

Engr. Qazi Shahzad Ali 
shahzad.ali@uog.edu.pk 

5- Faculty of Management & Administrative Sciences 

1 

Management Sciences    
BBA 

 

Rameeza Ijaz 
rameeza.ejaz@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mansoor Javed 
mansoor.javed@uog.edu.pk 

 
 

 
MBA 

 

Mr. Mohsin Raza 
moshin.raza@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Tuba Javed 
tuba.javeed@uog.edu.pk 

 
 

 
MS 

Ms. Maryam Javed 
maryam.javed@uog.edu.pk 

 
  

2 
Commerce & 
Accountancy 

Mr. Abbas Ali 
abbas@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Bilal Ahmad 
bilalahmed@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Asma Usman 
asma.usman@uog.edu.pk 

 

3 IHRM 
   



 

 

4 
Management Sciences  

(Evening) 
 

Mr. Waseem Ullah Mr. Faisal Hameed Mr. Sajjid Mehmood 

6- Faculty of Arts 

1 English 
Dr. Behzad Anwar 

behzad.anwar@uog.edu.pk 

Mr. Irtqa Hussain 
irtqa.hussain@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Saba Sadia  
Samina Butt 

2 CELTS 
Dr. Ghulam Ali 

gali@uog.edu.pk 
 

Mr. Muhammad Javed Iqbal 
mjaved.iqbal@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Faria Shaheen 
faria.shaheen@uog.edu.pk 

 

3 Islamic Studies 
Dr. Qazi Furqan Ahmad 
qazi.furqan@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Abdul Shakoor Zaheer 
a.zaheer@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Jamil Akhtar 
jamil.akhtar@uog.edu.pk 

 

4 
Mass Communication 

& Studies  
Dr. Arshad Ali Ms. Sobia Abid 

5 School of Law Ms. Shazia Kayani Mr. Yasir Arfat Ms. Rashida Zahoor 

7- School of Art, Design & Architecture 

1 Architecture 
Prof. Dr. Abdul Rehman 

drabdul.rehman@uog.edu.pk 
 

Mr. Nouman Manzoor 
nouman.manzoor@uog.edu.

pk 
 

Kazim Hussain 
kazim.hussain@uog.edu.pk 

 

2 Multimedia Arts 
Mr.Muhammad Arshad Saeed 
masrshad.saeed@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Khola Masood 
kholamas@gmail.com 

Ms. Ayesha Kamal Bhatti 
ayesha.kamal@uog.edu.pk 

3 
Communication 

Design 

Mr. Shahzad Ahmed 
shahzad.ahmed@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Warda Yonus 
warda.yonus@uog.edu.pk 

 

Tauqeer Baig  
mirza.tauqeer@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Sehrish Jabeen 

4 Fine Art 
Mr. Muhammad Asif Shareef 

asif.sharif@uog.edu.pk 
 

Ms. Sundas Riaz 
sundas.riaz@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Habib Akram 
habib.akram@uog.edu.pk 

5 Product Design 
Dr. Mazhar Abbas 

mazhar.abbas@uog.edu.pk 
 

Mr. Awais Ahmed 
awais.ahmed@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Adnan Akbar 
adnan.akbar@uog.edu.pk 

6 Textile Design 
Mr. Shafqat Ali Awan 

shafqat.awan@uog.edu.pk 
 

Mr. Majid Ghafoor 
majid.ghafoor@uog.edu.pk 

 

Mr. Abdul Hafeez 
abdul.hafeez@uog.edu.pk 

 

7 Ceramic Design 
Mr. Ghafar Mohiudin 

ghafar.mohiudin@uog.edu.pk 

Ms. Rabia Naeem 
rabia.naeem@uog.edu.pk 

 

Ms. Hina Bashir 
hina.bashir@uog.edu.pk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


